
NEW SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

PRESCHOOL 
Preschool Full Time (8 to 6)    $2100/month  
Preschool 8-1       $1400/month   
 
TWOS 
Two Year Olds, Full Time (8 to 6)   $2200/month   
 
 With Participation Option: $200/month discount 
Participation is working in the classroom one morning a week for 4 hours.  Spaces for this are limited and 
applicants are screened 
 
 
AFTER-SCHOOL CARE 
After-school Kindergarten or TK   $1000/month 5 days, $800/month 4 days  
After-school Grade 1 and up    $800/month 5 days, $640/month 4 days   
After-schoolers holiday care, full day   $45/day  
 (including Thanksgiving and spring breaks) 
 
Additional hours     $15/hour 
  If your child attends 8-1, any extra hours after 1 are charged at $15 per hour. 
 
 
OTHER FEES 
Diaper Charge      $60/month 
Annual fee (snack, materials, activities)  $500 
Parent work hours: 15 hours per child per year (10 hours for single parents) 
   The 15 hours of parent work time can be divided among fundraising, quarterly cleanups, 
classroom engagement, events organization, and committee work.  Parents will be required to 
track their hours and pay $20/hour for any unfulfilled hours.  5 of the hours must go to 
fundraising activity. 
  
  
Monthly fees are based on a 12 month yearly tuition, divided into equal payments.  The same fee 
is paid each month regardless of the total number of days in session.  Payments are made on 
your choice of the 1st or 15th of the month via automatic withdrawal. 
  
Pick-up time is 6 PM SHARP.  If you are late --after 6--you will be charged a late fee of $1 per 
minute. 
 
Pick-up time for part-time preschool is 1 PM sharp.  If you leave your child after 1 you pay 
$15 per hour for extra time. 
  
 . 

 
 
 

**30 days notice is required for withdrawal; otherwise 1 month’s regular fee will be charged. 
Fees are subject to change with 30 days notice. 


